YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS

Date

Wed, May 12, 10
Tue, May 18, 10
Wed, May 26, 10
Tue, Jun 01, 10
Thu, Jun 03, 10
Tue, Jun 08, 10
Wed, Jun 16, 10
Mon, Jun 21, 10
Wed, Jun 23, 10
Wed, Jun 30, 10
Tue, Jul 06, 10
Tue, Jul 13, 10
Wed, Jul 14, 10
Wed, Jul 21, 10

summer 2010 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER-MILLIKEN - OV

Dec. 15, 2025

o ROAD RUNNERS
1 ROAD RUNNERS
BALLERZ

u,m 2

u THE REPLACEMENTS
- ROAD RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS
THE SHARKS

ROAD RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS

E RENEGADES

S Visitor
1 ROAD RUNNERS
1 ROAD RUNNERS

0 ROAD RUNNERS
0 PYLONS

2 ROAD RUNNERS

Time
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



