



SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS

summer 2010 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER-MILLIKEN - OV

Jan. 31, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, May 12, 10		4	WILDCATS	1	ROAD RUNNERS		8:30 pm	-
Tue, May 18, 10		5	VIPERZ	1	ROAD RUNNERS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, May 26, 10		0	ROAD RUNNERS	5	RENEGADES		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 01, 10		1	ROAD RUNNERS	2	BLAZERS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Jun 03, 10		0	BALLERZ	2	ROAD RUNNERS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Jun 08, 10		2	JETS 2	2	ROAD RUNNERS		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 16, 10		5	THE REPLACEMENTS	0	ROAD RUNNERS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Jun 21, 10		1	ROAD RUNNERS	0	PYLONS		9:30 pm	-
Wed, Jun 23, 10		0	ROAD RUNNERS	6	TICKLED TOADS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 30, 10		0	ROAD RUNNERS	2	REAPERS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 06, 10		1	THE SHARKS	2	ROAD RUNNERS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 13, 10		4	ROAD RUNNERS	7	WILDCATS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 14, 10		1	ROAD RUNNERS	5	VIPERZ		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 21, 10		3	RENEGADES	2	ROAD RUNNERS		8:00 pm	-